POWER WITH HYDRAULICS
HYDRAULIC PUMPS
www.rehobot.se | 9
 �HYDRAULIC PUMPS
 �HYDRAULISKA PUMPAR
Two stage hand pump PHS ............................................................................... 12
Single stage hand pump PH ............................................................................. 14
Air/hydraulic pump PPxx-1000 ........................................................................ 18

Part no.
Artikelnr.
Hose
Slang
Eff. oil volume
Eff. oljevolym
Capacity/stroke
Kapacitet/slag
Pump force
Pumpkraft
Pressure gauge
Manometer
High pres. Low pres.
MPa mm cm³ cm³ cm³ N Type mm
70
PHS70-300 44411 - 300 1 20 350 AMT802 Ø60
PHS70-300W 44880 - 300 1 20 350 - -
PHS70-300/LS201 44418 2000 300 1 20 350 AMT802 Ø60
PHS70-1000 44400 - 1000 2 20 320 AMT802 Ø60
PHS70-1000W 44882 - 1000 2 20 320 - -
PHS70-1000/LS201 44414 2000 1000 2 20 320 AMT802 Ø60
PHS70-1000/LS250 44419 2500 1000 2 20 320 AMT802 Ø60
PHS70-1000/LS301 44417 3000 1000 2 20 320 AMT802 Ø60
PHS70-2400 44405 - 2400 2 20 320 AMT802 Ø60
PHS70-2400W 44886 - 2400 2 20 320 - -
PHS70-2400/LS201 44413 2000 2400 2 20 320 AMT802 Ø60
PHS70-4100 50605 - 4100 2 20 320 AMT802 Ø60
80
PHS80-300 44412 - 300 1 20 400 AMT802 Ø60
PHS80-300W 44881 - 300 1 20 400 - -
PHS80-1000 44401 - 1000 2 20 360 AMT802 Ø60
PHS80-1000W 44883 - 1000 2 20 360 - -
PHS80-2400 44406 - 2400 2 20 360 AMT802 Ø60
PHS80-2400W 44887 - 2400 2 20 360 - -
PHS80-4100 50606 - 4100 2 20 360 AMT802 Ø60
100
PHS100-1000 44402 - 1000 1 20 230 TX104 Ø60
PHS100-1000W 44884 - 1000 1 20 230 - -
PHS100-2400 44407 - 2400 1 20 230 TX104 Ø60
PHS100-2400W 44888 - 2400 1 20 230 - -
PHS100-4100 50619 - 4100 1 20 230 TX104 Ø60
150
PHS150-300 52220 - 300 1 20 350 TX104 Ø60
PHS150-1000 44403 - 1000 1 20 370 TX104 Ø60
PHS150-1000W 44885 - 1000 1 20 370 - -
PHS150-1000L 44899 - 1000 1 20 370 AMT151 Ø100
PHS150-1000/LSS203 51613 2000 1000 1 20 370 TX104 Ø60
PHS150-2400 44408 - 2400 1 20 370 TX104 Ø60
PHS150-2400W 44889 - 2400 1 20 370 - -
PHS150-2400L 44903 - 2400 1 20 370 AMT151 Ø100
PHS150-2400/LSS203 51614 2000 2400 1 20 370 TX104 Ø60
PHS150-4100 51243 - 2400 1 20 370 TX104 Ø60
160 PHS160-2400W 51956 - 2400 1 20 395 - -
200
PHS200-1000L1) 44914 - 1000 0,7 20 380 AMT301 Ø100
PHS200-2400L1) 44911 - 2400 0,7 20 380 AMT301 Ø100
240
PHS240-2400L1) 44910 - 2400 0,7 20 460 AMT301 Ø100
PHS240-2400/LS204ER1)
(no swivel/ ingen svivel)
51138 2000 2400 0,7 20 460 AMT301 Ø100
PHS240-4100L1) 51490 - 4100 0,7 20 460 AMT301 Ø100
280
PHS280-2400L1) 44912 - 2400 0,7 20 540 AMT301 Ø100
PHS280-2400L/LS2051)
(no swivel/ingen svivel)
51615 2000 2400 0,7 20 540 AMT301 Ø100
300 PHS300-1000L1) 51440 - 1000 0,5 20 425 AMT401 Ø100
 � TWO STAGE HAND PUMP PHS
 � TVÅSTEGSHANDPUMP PHS
70-300 MPa 300-4100 cm³
(10 000-43 500 psi 18.3-250 in3)

Part no.
Artikelnr.
Hose
Slang
Eff. oil volume
Eff. oljevolym
Capacity/min4)
Kapacitet/min4)
A B C D
Low pres. High pres.
MPa mm cm³ cm³ cm³ N Type mm mm
63
PP63B-1000 49303 - 1000 820 200 439 174 100 70
PP63B-1000/LS150 49308 1500 1000 820 200 439 174 100 70
70
PP70B-1000 49300 - 1000 820 180 439 174 100 70
PP70B-1000/LS201 49306 2000 1000 820 180 439 174 100 70
PP70B-1000/LS201G5) 51528 2000 1000 820 180 439 174 100 70
PP70B-1000/LS250 49307 2500 1000 820 180 439 174 100 70
80 PP80B-1000 49301 - 1000 600 160 439 174 100 70
100
PP100B-1000 49302 - 1000 600 120 439 174 100 70
PP100B-1000/LSS203 51616 2000 1000 600 120 439 174 100 70
150
PP150-1000 47685 - 1000 370 65 439 174 100 70
PP150-1000/LSS203 51617 2000 1000 370 65 439 174 100 70
227
PP227-1000 51050 - 1000 270 31 439 174 100 70
PP227-1000/LS2041) 51618 2000 1000 270 31 439 174 100 70
1) No swivel, quick couplings 2x AQI250 and 1 x AQU250./Ingen svivelkoppling, snabbkoppling 2 st AQI250 och 1 st AQU250

P R
Air
Luft
MPa mm cm³
Low pres.
cm³
High pres.
cm³
Pressure conn.
Tryckingång
Return connection
Returledning
Air connection
Luftanslutning
70
PP70-2500FP - 50000 2500 1150 260 G1/4" G1/4" G1/4"
PP70-2500FP/LS2011) 2000 50012 2500 1150 260 G1/4" G1/4" G1/4"
PP70-2500MLD - 50002 2500 1150 260 2x G1/4" G1/4" G1/4"
PP70-2500MRV - 50003 2500 1150 260 G1/4" G1/4" G1/4"
PP70-2500RC - 50001 2500 1070 200 G1/4" G1/4" G1/4"
80
PP80-2500FP - 50004 2500 760 170 G1/4" G1/4" G1/4"
PP80-2500MLD - 50006 2500 760 170 2x G1/4" G1/4" G1/4"
PP80-2500MRV - 50007 2500 760 170 G1/4" G1/4" G1/4"
PP80-2500RC - 50005 2500 710 130 G1/4" G1/4" G1/4"
100
PP100-2500FP - 50008 2500 760 100 G1/4" G1/4" G1/4"
PP100-2500RC - 50009 2500 710 80 G1/4" G1/4" G1/4"
1) No swivel, hose directly in pump. quick coupling AQI7 / Ingen svivel, slang direkt in i pump snabbkoppling AQI7.
2) Suitable for gauge AMT801 / Passar för manometer AMT801
3) At 7 bar air pressure/Vid 7 bar lufttryck
HYDRAULIC PUMPS

Capacity/min1)
Kapacitet/min1)
P R2) AIR
MPa cm³
Low pres.
cm³
High pres.
cm³
Pressure conn.
Tryckingång
Return connection
Returledning
Air connection
Luftanslutning
70
PP70-9200RC 50010 9200 1070 200 G1/4" G3/8" G1/4"
PP70-9200FP 52545 9200
PP70-9200RC/VA80 50023 9200 1070 200 4x G1/4" G3/8" G1/4"
80 PP80-9200RC 50011 9200 710 150 G1/4" G3/8" G1/4"
1) At 7 bar air pressure/Vid 7 bar lufttryck
2) Return oil hose can easily be connected to oil reservoir with adapter, AAE482. / Returslang kan enkelt monteras till oljetank med kopplingsnippel AAE482
3) Suitable for gauge AMT801 / passar för manometer AMT 801
HYDRAULIC PUMPS

Part no
Artikelnr
Eff. oil volume
Eff. oljevolym
Capacity/min1)
Kapacitet/min1)
Air pressure
Lufttryck
Weight
MPa cm³
Low pres.
cm³
High pres.
cm³
bar kg
150 PP150-1000CAG 50572 1000 320 27 6,3-10 11,8
227 PP227-1000CAG 51130 1000 270 26 6,5-10 12,1
PP150-1000CAG
PP227-1000CAG
 � The ultimate bolt tension pump with large, clear gauges